
Fecha Valor Observaciones Importe Divisa Saldo Divisa Nº mov Oficina 
01/01/2015 02/01/2015 DOMCA SA 300,00 EUR 3.092,09 EUR 738 0030
02/01/2015 02/01/2015 A.M.A.AGRU432895-003055754301 -169,10 EUR 2.922,99 EUR 739 0012
07/01/2015 07/01/2015 ALQUILER ENERO MENOS RETENCION -330,00 EUR 2.592,99 EUR 740 0203
07/01/2015 07/01/2015 REVISION EXTINTORES -18,15 EUR 2.574,84 EUR 741 0203
08/01/2015 08/01/2015 LOTERIA GRUPO MARTES 25,00 EUR 2.599,84 EUR 742 0203
09/01/2015 09/01/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR -NOV.DIC.ENERO 30,00 EUR 2.629,84 EUR 743 0203
12/01/2015 12/01/2015 FACTURA HUEVOS -50,00 EUR 2.579,84 EUR 744 0203
12/01/2015 12/01/2015 FACTURAS PAN SEMANA 05 A 11/01 -345,10 EUR 2.234,74 EUR 745 0203
13/01/2015 13/01/2015 FACTURAS PAN SEMANA 29 A 04/01 -292,90 EUR 1.941,84 EUR 746 0203
16/01/2015 16/01/2015 FACT.3692 C.SIERRA NEVADA -127,61 EUR 1.814,23 EUR 747 0203
16/01/2015 16/01/2015 PAPELERIA SANCHEZ -12,00 EUR 1.802,23 EUR 748 0203
16/01/2015 16/01/2015 CASULLAS Y DELANTALES -35,03 EUR 1.767,20 EUR 749 0203
19/01/2015 20/01/2015 DOMIC.AEAT001001-115870163974 -207,90 EUR 1.559,30 EUR 750 0012
21/01/2015 21/01/2015 AFILADO CUCHILLOS -5,00 EUR 1.554,30 EUR 751 0203
21/01/2015 21/01/2015 GASOIL -20,00 EUR 1.534,30 EUR 752 0203
22/01/2015 22/01/2015 FACTURAS PAN SEMANA 12 A 18/01 -301,20 EUR 1.233,10 EUR 753 0203
23/01/2015 23/01/2015 GRIFO FREGADERO -185,00 EUR 1.048,10 EUR 754 0203
23/01/2015 23/01/2015 CERTIFICADO URBANISMO -100,00 EUR 948,10 EUR 755 0203
28/01/2015 28/01/2015 1-FACTURAS PAN SEMANA 19-25/01 -316,40 EUR 631,70 EUR 756 0203
28/01/2015 28/01/2015 2-FACT.6437 C.SIERRA NEVADA -40,55 EUR 591,15 EUR 757 0203
28/01/2015 28/01/2015 3-GASOIL -30,00 EUR 561,15 EUR 758 0203
28/01/2015 28/01/2015 6-SERODYS FACT. 8F 9015748 -18,24 EUR 542,91 EUR 759 0203
30/01/2015 30/01/2015 ASOCIACION 1.097,00 EUR 1.639,91 EUR 760 0012
30/01/2015 30/01/2015 COMISION PRESENTACION PROCESO -5,45 EUR 1.634,46 EUR 761 0012
03/02/2015 30/01/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-01-27/01 -20,00 EUR 1.614,46 EUR 762 0012
03/02/2015 03/02/2015 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -0,36 EUR 1.614,10 EUR 763 0012
05/02/2015 05/02/2015 ALQUILER FEBRERO MENOS RETENCI -330,00 EUR 1.284,10 EUR 764 0203
06/02/2015 06/02/2015 5- LUZ -209,91 EUR 1.074,19 EUR 765 0203
06/02/2015 06/02/2015 2-FACT.8892 C.SIERRA NEVADA -143,25 EUR 930,94 EUR 766 0203
06/02/2015 06/02/2015 7-CASULLAS -38,72 EUR 892,22 EUR 767 0203
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06/02/2015 06/02/2015 DONATIVO AMIGO INVISIBLE ELVA 255,00 EUR 1.147,22 EUR 768 0203
06/02/2015 06/02/2015 6- FACT. MARINA DEL SUR -255,00 EUR 892,22 EUR 769 0203
06/02/2015 06/02/2015 7- PRODUCTOS LIMPIEZA -5,91 EUR 886,31 EUR 770 0203
10/02/2015 30/01/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-01-27/01 -10,00 EUR 876,31 EUR 771 0012
10/02/2015 30/01/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-01-27/01 -10,00 EUR 866,31 EUR 772 0012
10/02/2015 10/02/2015 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -0,36 EUR 865,95 EUR 773 0012
10/02/2015 10/02/2015 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -0,36 EUR 865,59 EUR 774 0012
19/02/2015 19/02/2015 2-FACT.12250CASH SIERRA NEVADA -162,62 EUR 702,97 EUR 775 0203
19/02/2015 19/02/2015 3- GASOIL -30,00 EUR 672,97 EUR 776 0203
24/02/2015 24/02/2015 SORTEO ORGANIZADO 300,00 EUR 972,97 EUR 777 2045
27/02/2015 27/02/2015 ASOCIACION 1.057,00 EUR 2.029,97 EUR 778 0012
27/02/2015 27/02/2015 COMISION PRESENTACION PROCESO -5,26 EUR 2.024,71 EUR 779 0012
02/03/2015 02/03/2015 CAJA DE SE451284-G00038449121 -218,80 EUR 1.805,91 EUR 780 0012
05/03/2015 05/03/2015 DONATIVO MAYORAL NAVIDAD 290,00 EUR 2.095,91 EUR 781 0203
05/03/2015 05/03/2015 6-FACT.15/1311 MARINA DEL SUR -290,00 EUR 1.805,91 EUR 782 0203
06/03/2015 06/03/2015 3-GASOIL -30,00 EUR 1.775,91 EUR 783 0203
09/03/2015 09/03/2015 ALQUILER MARZO MENOS RETENCION -330,00 EUR 1.445,91 EUR 784 0203
12/03/2015 12/03/2015 50  PEDIDO 1 510206 -173,63 EUR 1.272,28 EUR 785 0203
12/03/2015 12/03/2015 50  PEDIDO 1 510215 -159,11 EUR 1.113,17 EUR 786 0203
12/03/2015 12/03/2015 7- BATIDORA-TABLA DE ASAR -64,90 EUR 1.048,27 EUR 787 0203
13/03/2015 13/03/2015 5- LUZ -176,79 EUR 871,48 EUR 788 0203
13/03/2015 13/03/2015 2-FACT.18452 C.SIERRA NEVADA -162,42 EUR 709,06 EUR 789 0203
13/03/2015 13/03/2015 7- FOLLETOS -40,00 EUR 669,06 EUR 790 0203
17/03/2015 17/03/2015 COMISION DE MANTENIMIENTO -8,00 EUR 661,06 EUR 791 0006
17/03/2015 17/03/2015 CDAD.SAN SILVESTRE GLOBOS 350,00 EUR 1.011,06 EUR 792 0203
17/03/2015 17/03/2015 RESTO PEDIDO 510206 -173,64 EUR 837,42 EUR 793 0203
17/03/2015 17/03/2015 RESTO PEDIDO 510215 -159,12 EUR 678,30 EUR 794 0203
23/03/2015 23/03/2015 SEK 1 JORNADAS TAPA 882,60 EUR 1.560,90 EUR 797 0203
24/03/2015 24/03/2015 4- HUEVOS -40,00 EUR 1.520,90 EUR 798 0203
24/03/2015 24/03/2015 3- GASOIL -30,00 EUR 1.490,90 EUR 799 0203
25/03/2015 25/03/2015 7- CARTA CERTIFICADA -4,60 EUR 1.486,30 EUR 800 0203
26/03/2015 26/03/2015 SEGURONCE 455957-S432-1100013 -245,00 EUR 1.241,30 EUR 801 0012
31/03/2015 31/03/2015 ASOCIACION 1.067,00 EUR 2.308,30 EUR 802 0012
31/03/2015 31/03/2015 COMISION PRESENTACION PROCESO -5,32 EUR 2.302,98 EUR 803 0012
01/04/2015 01/04/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 500,00 EUR 2.802,98 EUR 804 3050
01/04/2015 01/04/2015 6 FACT.8F 9056998 SERODYS -98,62 EUR 2.704,36 EUR 805 0203



01/04/2015 01/04/2015 2-FACT.23785 C.SIERRA NEVADA -181,45 EUR 2.522,91 EUR 806 0203
01/04/2015 01/04/2015 4- HUEVOS -105,00 EUR 2.417,91 EUR 807 0203
03/04/2015 07/04/2015 AYUNTAMIENTO DE MALAGA 909,98 EUR 3.327,89 EUR 808 0030
06/04/2015 06/04/2015 6- SOBRASADA -57,60 EUR 3.270,29 EUR 809 0203
08/04/2015 08/04/2015 3- GASOIL -30,00 EUR 3.240,29 EUR 810 0203
09/04/2015 09/04/2015 6-FACT.8F 9061511 SERODYS -92,08 EUR 3.148,21 EUR 811 0203
09/04/2015 10/04/2015 ALQUILER ABRIL MENOS RETENCION -330,00 EUR 2.818,21 EUR 812 0203
10/04/2015 10/04/2015 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -0,36 EUR 2.817,85 EUR 813 0012
10/04/2015 31/03/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-03-27/01 -10,00 EUR 2.807,85 EUR 814 0012
16/04/2015 16/04/2015 7-DESATORO ARQUETA GENERAL -145,20 EUR 2.662,65 EUR 815 0203
16/04/2015 16/04/2015 7-FACT.PROINCO-PEDAL GRIFO -240,00 EUR 2.422,65 EUR 816 0203
16/04/2015 16/04/2015 7- CARTA CERTIFICADA -3,78 EUR 2.418,87 EUR 817 0203
17/04/2015 17/04/2015 ASOCIACION MATINEES MUSICALES 239,50 EUR 2.658,37 EUR 818 0146
17/04/2015 17/04/2015 CONCIERTO MAITINEES VENTA ASOC 900,00 EUR 3.558,37 EUR 819 0203
17/04/2015 20/04/2015 DOMIC.AEAT001001-115623040257 -198,00 EUR 3.360,37 EUR 820 0012
20/04/2015 20/04/2015 CONCIERTO MAITINEES VENTA ENTR 1.100,00 EUR 4.460,37 EUR 821 0203
20/04/2015 20/04/2015 7- CARTA CERTIFICADA -4,23 EUR 4.456,14 EUR 822 0203
20/04/2015 20/04/2015 2- FACT.28865 C.SIERRA NEVADA -141,96 EUR 4.314,18 EUR 823 0203
20/04/2015 20/04/2015 7-MATERIAL CONSTRUCCION -16,33 EUR 4.297,85 EUR 824 0203
20/04/2015 20/04/2015 3- GASOIL -30,00 EUR 4.267,85 EUR 825 0203
21/04/2015 21/04/2015 OPERACION HORMIGA- MAYORAL 404,99 EUR 4.672,84 EUR 826 0203
21/04/2015 21/04/2015 6- FACT.15/2398 MARINA DEL SUR -404,99 EUR 4.267,85 EUR 827 0203
21/04/2015 21/04/2015 7- DUPLICADO DE LLAVES -4,80 EUR 4.263,05 EUR 828 0203
21/04/2015 21/04/2015 7- FACTURA AZULEJOS -13,92 EUR 4.249,13 EUR 829 0203
21/04/2015 21/04/2015 7- FACTURA TAPA WC -15,95 EUR 4.233,18 EUR 830 0203
21/04/2015 21/04/2015 7- GASTOS DESPL.ESTEPA -18,80 EUR 4.214,38 EUR 831 0203
24/04/2015 24/04/2015 7-FACTURA MATERIAL ELECTRICO -15,80 EUR 4.198,58 EUR 832 0203
24/04/2015 24/04/2015 6- FACT.8F 9072075 SERODYS -170,91 EUR 4.027,67 EUR 833 0203
27/04/2015 27/04/2015 4- HUEVOS -65,00 EUR 3.962,67 EUR 834 0203
27/04/2015 27/04/2015 ORFEON CONCIERTO 767,28 EUR 4.729,95 EUR 835 0203
29/04/2015 29/04/2015 URBA ASESORES DE GESTION URBAN 600,00 EUR 5.329,95 EUR 836 0030
30/04/2015 30/04/2015 H.C.P. Y ARQUITECTOS ASOCIADOS 600,00 EUR 5.929,95 EUR 837 0030
30/04/2015 30/04/2015 ASOCIACION 1.067,00 EUR 6.996,95 EUR 838 0012
30/04/2015 30/04/2015 COMISION PRESENTACION PROCESO -5,32 EUR 6.991,63 EUR 839 0012
04/05/2015 04/05/2015 7-CASULLAS- EL MOLINO AZUL -38,72 EUR 6.952,91 EUR 840 0203
04/05/2015 04/05/2015 2-FACT.32338 C.SIERRA NEVADA -39,51 EUR 6.913,40 EUR 841 0203



04/05/2015 04/05/2015 6-LECHE FACTURA EROSKI -111,60 EUR 6.801,80 EUR 842 0203
05/05/2015 05/05/2015 3-GASOIL -30,00 EUR 6.771,80 EUR 843 0203
05/05/2015 05/05/2015 4 HUEVOS -50,00 EUR 6.721,80 EUR 844 0203
05/05/2015 05/05/2015 7-LAVADO COCHE -5,00 EUR 6.716,80 EUR 845 0203
07/05/2015 07/05/2015 4- HUEVOS -50,00 EUR 6.666,80 EUR 846 0203
07/05/2015 07/05/2015 2- FACT.33948 C.SIERRA NEVADA -151,48 EUR 6.515,32 EUR 847 0203
07/05/2015 07/05/2015 6-FACT.8F 9080535 SERODYS -156,85 EUR 6.358,47 EUR 848 0203
07/05/2015 07/05/2015 6- VINAGRE Y AJOS -3,18 EUR 6.355,29 EUR 849 0203
08/05/2015 08/05/2015 AYUNTAMIENTO DE MALAGA (VOLUNT -81,65 EUR 6.273,64 EUR 850 0203
11/05/2015 11/05/2015 7- GIRO POSTAL -4,60 EUR 6.269,04 EUR 851 0203
12/05/2015 12/05/2015 ALIMENTACION GORKI S.L. 600,00 EUR 6.869,04 EUR 852 0030
12/05/2015 30/04/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-04-27/01 -10,00 EUR 6.859,04 EUR 853 0012
12/05/2015 12/05/2015 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -0,36 EUR 6.858,68 EUR 854 0012
13/05/2015 13/05/2015 ALQUILER MAYO MENOS RETENCION -330,00 EUR 6.528,68 EUR 855 0203
13/05/2015 13/05/2015 6-INDUSTRIA CARNICA ZUMAQUERO -18,51 EUR 6.510,17 EUR 856 0203
13/05/2015 13/05/2015 LOS KUÑADOS DONACION 92,52 EUR 6.602,69 EUR 857 0203
13/05/2015 13/05/2015 6-FACTURA LOS KUÑADOS Y EMAES -92,52 EUR 6.510,17 EUR 858 0203
13/05/2015 13/05/2015 1 FRACTURA PAN 4/05-10/05 -302,40 EUR 6.207,77 EUR 859 0203
13/05/2015 13/05/2015 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA -3,00 EUR 6.204,77 EUR 860 0203
18/05/2015 18/05/2015 3- GASOIL -30,00 EUR 6.174,77 EUR 861 0203
18/05/2015 18/05/2015 2-FACT.37201 C.SIERRA NEVADA -78,50 EUR 6.096,27 EUR 862 0203
19/05/2015 19/05/2015 1-FRA PAN 11/05/ AL 17/05 -330,40 EUR 5.765,87 EUR 863 0203
19/05/2015 19/05/2015 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA -3,00 EUR 5.762,87 EUR 864 0203
25/05/2015 25/05/2015 DEVOL.FACT.DESATORO 16/04/15 145,20 EUR 5.908,07 EUR 865 0203
25/05/2015 25/05/2015 4- HUEVOS -100,00 EUR 5.808,07 EUR 866 0203
27/05/2015 27/05/2015 1-FRA PAN 18/05 AL 24/05 -285,60 EUR 5.522,47 EUR 867 0203
27/05/2015 27/05/2015 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA -3,00 EUR 5.519,47 EUR 868 0203
27/05/2015 27/05/2015 APORTACION SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 98,50 EUR 5.617,97 EUR 869 0203
27/05/2015 27/05/2015 OPERACION HORMIGA-MAYORAL 299,70 EUR 5.917,67 EUR 870 0203
27/05/2015 27/05/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS Y EMAES,S.L. -98,50 EUR 5.819,17 EUR 873 0203
27/05/2015 27/05/2015 6-OPERACION HORMIGA-MAYORAL -299,70 EUR 5.519,47 EUR 874 0203
27/05/2015 27/05/2015 2- FACT.39854 C.SIERRA NEVADA -211,63 EUR 5.307,84 EUR 875 0203
29/05/2015 29/05/2015 3- GASOIL -30,00 EUR 5.277,84 EUR 876 0203
29/05/2015 29/05/2015 6- PIMIENTOS -3,31 EUR 5.274,53 EUR 877 0203
29/05/2015 29/05/2015 ASOCIACION 977,00 EUR 6.251,53 EUR 878 0012
29/05/2015 29/05/2015 COMISION PRESENTACION PROCESO -5,26 EUR 6.246,27 EUR 879 0012



02/06/2015 02/06/2015 1- FRA PAN 25/05 AL 31/05 -310,80 EUR 5.935,47 EUR 880 0203
02/06/2015 02/06/2015 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA -3,00 EUR 5.932,47 EUR 881 0203
03/06/2015 03/06/2015 6-LIMPIEZA -26,04 EUR 5.906,43 EUR 882 0203
04/06/2015 04/06/2015 5-LUZ -200,34 EUR 5.706,09 EUR 883 0203
04/06/2015 04/06/2015 4-HUEVOS -110,00 EUR 5.596,09 EUR 884 0203
04/06/2015 04/06/2015 7-FACTURAS VARIAS -3,12 EUR 5.592,97 EUR 885 0203
08/06/2015 08/06/2015 ALQUILER JUNIO MENOS RETENCION -330,00 EUR 5.262,97 EUR 886 0203
09/06/2015 09/06/2015 LOS KUÑAOS (01/06 AL 07/06) DO 92,77 EUR 5.355,74 EUR 887 0203
09/06/2015 09/06/2015 6- LOS KUÑADOS (01/06 AL 07/06 -92,77 EUR 5.262,97 EUR 888 0203
09/06/2015 09/06/2015 LOS KUÑADOS (08/06 AL 14/06) 94,86 EUR 5.357,83 EUR 889 0203
09/06/2015 09/06/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS(08/06 AL 14/06) -94,86 EUR 5.262,97 EUR 890 0203
09/06/2015 29/05/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-05-26/01 -10,00 EUR 5.252,97 EUR 891 0012
09/06/2015 09/06/2015 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -0,36 EUR 5.252,61 EUR 892 0012
10/06/2015 10/06/2015 2-PLASTICOS -71,40 EUR 5.181,21 EUR 893 0203
10/06/2015 10/06/2015 3- GAS OIL -30,00 EUR 5.151,21 EUR 894 0203
10/06/2015 10/06/2015 1-FRA PAN 01/06 AL 07/06 -333,20 EUR 4.818,01 EUR 895 0203
10/06/2015 10/06/2015 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA -3,00 EUR 4.815,01 EUR 896 0203
11/06/2015 11/06/2015 AVINTIA PROYECTOS Y CONSTRUCCI 600,00 EUR 5.415,01 EUR 897 0030
15/06/2015 15/06/2015 7-REFORMA LOCAL -28,50 EUR 5.386,51 EUR 898 0203
15/06/2015 15/06/2015 7-REFORMA LOCAL -22,90 EUR 5.363,61 EUR 899 0203
16/06/2015 16/06/2015 1-FACTURAS PAN SEMANA 8-14/06 -352,80 EUR 5.010,81 EUR 900 0203
16/06/2015 16/06/2015 DONATIVO EMPLEADOS H.CLINICO 202,45 EUR 5.213,26 EUR 901 0203
16/06/2015 16/06/2015 6-LECHE-DONATIVO EMPL.H.CLINIC -202,45 EUR 5.010,81 EUR 902 0203
17/06/2015 17/06/2015 COMISION DE MANTENIMIENTO -8,00 EUR 5.002,81 EUR 903 0006
18/06/2015 18/06/2015 OPERACION HORMIGA- MAYORAL 268,15 EUR 5.270,96 EUR 904 0203
18/06/2015 18/06/2015 OPERACION HORMIGA- MAYORAL 29,60 EUR 5.300,56 EUR 905 0203
18/06/2015 18/06/2015 6-OPERACION HORMIGA-MAYORAL -29,60 EUR 5.270,96 EUR 906 0203
18/06/2015 18/06/2015 6-OPERACION HORMIGA-MAYORAL -268,15 EUR 5.002,81 EUR 907 0203
22/06/2015 22/06/2015 6-FACT.8F-9112160 SERODYS -43,15 EUR 4.959,66 EUR 908 0203
22/06/2015 22/06/2015 7- 2 CARTAS CERTIFICIDAS -6,24 EUR 4.953,42 EUR 909 0203
22/06/2015 22/06/2015 2-FACT.47559 C.SIERRA NEVADA -55,03 EUR 4.898,39 EUR 910 0203
22/06/2015 22/06/2015 LOS KUÑADOS SEMANA 15 A 21/06 93,52 EUR 4.991,91 EUR 911 0203
22/06/2015 22/06/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS DEL 15 A 21/06 -93,52 EUR 4.898,39 EUR 912 0203
23/06/2015 23/06/2015 2- FACT.47943 C.SIERRA NEVADA -56,39 EUR 4.842,00 EUR 913 0203
25/06/2015 25/06/2015 EXCMO. AYUNTAMIENTO DE MALAGA 1.295,25 EUR 6.137,25 EUR 914 0012
26/06/2015 26/06/2015 2-FACT.49094 C.SIERRA NEVADA -101,36 EUR 6.035,89 EUR 915 0203



26/06/2015 26/06/2015 7- CARTA CERTIFICADA -3,54 EUR 6.032,35 EUR 916 0203
26/06/2015 26/06/2015 1-FACTURAS PAN SEMANA 15-21/06 -316,40 EUR 5.715,95 EUR 917 0203
26/06/2015 26/06/2015 A.M.A.AGRU432895-003055754301 -163,77 EUR 5.552,18 EUR 918 0012
29/06/2015 29/06/2015 4- HUEVOS -60,00 EUR 5.492,18 EUR 919 0203
29/06/2015 29/06/2015 4- HUEVOS -60,00 EUR 5.432,18 EUR 920 0203
29/06/2015 29/06/2015 3- GASOIL -30,00 EUR 5.402,18 EUR 921 0203
30/06/2015 30/06/2015 ASOCIACION 987,00 EUR 6.389,18 EUR 922 0012
30/06/2015 30/06/2015 COMISION PRESENTACION PROCESO -5,32 EUR 6.383,86 EUR 923 0012
02/07/2015 02/07/2015 2-FACT.50676 C.SIERRA NEVADA -135,48 EUR 6.248,38 EUR 924 0203
02/07/2015 02/07/2015 7- LAVADO COCHE -5,00 EUR 6.243,38 EUR 925 0203
03/07/2015 03/07/2015 ALQUILER JULIO MENOS RETENCION -330,00 EUR 5.913,38 EUR 926 0203
03/07/2015 03/07/2015 1-FACTURAS PAN SEMANA 22 A 28 -252,00 EUR 5.661,38 EUR 927 0203
03/07/2015 03/07/2015 DONACION LOS KUÑADOS SEMANA 80,51 EUR 5.741,89 EUR 928 0203
03/07/2015 03/07/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS DEL 22 A 28/06 -80,51 EUR 5.661,38 EUR 929 0203
07/07/2015 07/07/2015 7-INSECTICIDA CUCARACHAS -13,85 EUR 5.647,53 EUR 930 0203
07/07/2015 07/07/2015 DONACION SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 79,38 EUR 5.726,91 EUR 933 0203
07/07/2015 07/07/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS SEMANA 29 A 5/07 -79,38 EUR 5.647,53 EUR 934 0203
09/07/2015 30/06/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-06-26/01 -10,00 EUR 5.637,53 EUR 935 0012
09/07/2015 09/07/2015 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -0,36 EUR 5.637,17 EUR 936 0012
10/07/2015 10/07/2015 1-FACTURA PAN SEMANA 29 A05/07 -249,40 EUR 5.387,77 EUR 937 0203
14/07/2015 14/07/2015 3-GASOIL -30,00 EUR 5.357,77 EUR 938 0203
14/07/2015 14/07/2015 5-LUZ -232,99 EUR 5.124,78 EUR 939 0203
14/07/2015 14/07/2015 DONACION SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 84,60 EUR 5.209,38 EUR 940 0203
14/07/2015 14/07/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS SEMANA 6 A 12/07 -84,60 EUR 5.124,78 EUR 941 0203
17/07/2015 20/07/2015 DOMIC.AEAT001001-115628495697 -198,00 EUR 4.926,78 EUR 942 0012
20/07/2015 20/07/2015 4- HUEVOS -110,00 EUR 4.816,78 EUR 943 0203
23/07/2015 23/07/2015 1-FACTURA PAN SEMANA 6 A 12/07 -235,20 EUR 4.581,58 EUR 944 0203
23/07/2015 23/07/2015 1-FACTURA PAN SEMANA 13 A 19/7 -232,40 EUR 4.349,18 EUR 945 0203
24/07/2015 24/07/2015 DONACION SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 80,25 EUR 4.429,43 EUR 946 0203
24/07/2015 24/07/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS SEMANA13 A 19/07 -80,25 EUR 4.349,18 EUR 947 0203
24/07/2015 24/07/2015 2-FACT. 57389 C.SIERRA NEVADA -156,74 EUR 4.192,44 EUR 949 0203
29/07/2015 29/07/2015 3- GASOIL -30,00 EUR 4.162,44 EUR 951 0203
29/07/2015 29/07/2015 7-FACTURA MATERIAL ELECTRICO -3,61 EUR 4.158,83 EUR 952 0203
31/07/2015 31/07/2015 1-FACTURA PAN SEMANA 20 A 26/7 -224,00 EUR 3.934,83 EUR 953 0203
31/07/2015 31/07/2015 ASOCIACION 987,00 EUR 4.921,83 EUR 954 0012
31/07/2015 31/07/2015 COMISION PRESENTACION PROCESO -5,32 EUR 4.916,51 EUR 955 0012



05/08/2015 05/08/2015 1-FACTURA PAN SEMANA 27 A 3/08 -252,00 EUR 4.664,51 EUR 956 0203
05/08/2015 05/08/2015 ALQUILER AGOSTO MENOS RETENCIO -330,00 EUR 4.334,51 EUR 957 0203
06/08/2015 06/08/2015 OPERACION HORMIGA-MAYORAL 200,00 EUR 4.534,51 EUR 958 0203
06/08/2015 06/08/2015 6-OPERACION HORMIGA-LOS KUÑADO -205,02 EUR 4.329,49 EUR 959 0203
06/08/2015 06/08/2015 DONACION SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 59,40 EUR 4.388,89 EUR 960 0203
06/08/2015 06/08/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS SEMANA 20-26/07 -59,40 EUR 4.329,49 EUR 961 0203
06/08/2015 06/08/2015 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 80,09 EUR 4.409,58 EUR 962 0203
06/08/2015 06/08/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS SEMANA 27-02/08 -80,09 EUR 4.329,49 EUR 963 0203
06/08/2015 06/08/2015 6-TOMATES -7,35 EUR 4.322,14 EUR 964 0203
10/08/2015 10/08/2015 7-DELANTALES- EL MOLINO AZUL -78,65 EUR 4.243,49 EUR 965 0203
10/08/2015 10/08/2015 OPERACION HORMIGA-MAYORAL 106,08 EUR 4.349,57 EUR 966 0203
10/08/2015 10/08/2015 6-OPERACION HORMIGA-MAYORAL -106,08 EUR 4.243,49 EUR 967 0203
10/08/2015 10/08/2015 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 81,60 EUR 4.325,09 EUR 968 0203
10/08/2015 10/08/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS SEMANA 3 A 9/08 -81,60 EUR 4.243,49 EUR 969 0203
11/08/2015 11/08/2015 3-GASOIL -30,00 EUR 4.213,49 EUR 970 0203
11/08/2015 31/07/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-07-27/01 -10,00 EUR 4.203,49 EUR 971 0012
11/08/2015 11/08/2015 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -0,36 EUR 4.203,13 EUR 972 0012
12/08/2015 12/08/2015 2-FACT.62976 C.SIERRA NEVADA -161,72 EUR 4.041,41 EUR 973 0203
13/08/2015 13/08/2015 4- HUEVOS -5,00 EUR 4.036,41 EUR 974 0203
13/08/2015 13/08/2015 1-FACTURA PAN SEMANA 03 A 09/8 -246,40 EUR 3.790,01 EUR 975 0203
18/08/2015 18/08/2015 6-TOMATES Y PIMIENTOS -23,81 EUR 3.766,20 EUR 976 0203
18/08/2015 18/08/2015 LOS KUÑADOS DONATIVO SEMANAL 78,02 EUR 3.844,22 EUR 977 0203
18/08/2015 18/08/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS SEMANA 10 A 16/8 -78,02 EUR 3.766,20 EUR 978 0203
20/08/2015 20/08/2015 6-ACEITE -58,73 EUR 3.707,47 EUR 979 0203
21/08/2015 21/08/2015 6- TOMATES -38,45 EUR 3.669,02 EUR 980 0203
26/08/2015 26/08/2015 PAPELETAS CAMISETA 228,00 EUR 3.897,02 EUR 981 0203
26/08/2015 26/08/2015 2-FACT.65747 C.SIERRA NEVADA -26,14 EUR 3.870,88 EUR 982 0203
26/08/2015 26/08/2015 3-GASOIL -30,00 EUR 3.840,88 EUR 983 0203
26/08/2015 26/08/2015 LOS KUÑADOS DONATIVO SEMANAL 93,41 EUR 3.934,29 EUR 984 0203
26/08/2015 26/08/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS SEMANA 24-30/08 -93,41 EUR 3.840,88 EUR 985 0203
26/08/2015 26/08/2015 1-FACTURA PAN SEMANA 10-16/08 -280,00 EUR 3.560,88 EUR 986 0203
26/08/2015 26/08/2015 1-FACTURA PAN SEMANA 17-23/08 -327,60 EUR 3.233,28 EUR 987 0203
26/08/2015 26/08/2015 6-LECHE -47,04 EUR 3.186,24 EUR 988 0203
26/08/2015 26/08/2015 6-TOMATE -31,08 EUR 3.155,16 EUR 989 0203
26/08/2015 26/08/2015 6-GALLETAS -49,60 EUR 3.105,56 EUR 990 0203
27/08/2015 27/08/2015 6-TOMATES -35,14 EUR 3.070,42 EUR 991 0203



28/08/2015 28/08/2015 6-LECHE -99,84 EUR 2.970,58 EUR 992 0203
31/08/2015 31/08/2015 2-FACT.68194 C.SIERRA NEVADA -54,28 EUR 2.916,30 EUR 993 0203
31/08/2015 31/08/2015 6-ACEITE -23,45 EUR 2.892,85 EUR 994 0203
31/08/2015 31/08/2015 ASOCIACION 987,00 EUR 3.879,85 EUR 995 0012
31/08/2015 31/08/2015 COMISION PRESENTACION PROCESO -5,32 EUR 3.874,53 EUR 996 0012
01/09/2015 01/09/2015 PAPELETAS CAMISETA 60,00 EUR 3.934,53 EUR 997 0203
01/09/2015 01/09/2015 6-TOMATES -14,14 EUR 3.920,39 EUR 998 0203
01/09/2015 01/09/2015 OPERACION HORMIGA MAYORAL 272,72 EUR 4.193,11 EUR 999 0203
01/09/2015 01/09/2015 6-OPERACION HORMIGA-MAYORAL -272,72 EUR 3.920,39 EUR 1000 0203
01/09/2015 01/09/2015 DONATIVO LOS KUÑADOS 80,13 EUR 4.000,52 EUR 1001 0203
01/09/2015 01/09/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS -80,13 EUR 3.920,39 EUR 1002 0203
02/09/2015 31/08/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-08-27/01 -20,00 EUR 3.900,39 EUR 1003 0012
02/09/2015 02/09/2015 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -0,36 EUR 3.900,03 EUR 1004 0012
03/09/2015 03/09/2015 7-LAVADO COCHE -5,00 EUR 3.895,03 EUR 1005 0203
08/09/2015 08/09/2015 PEPEMOBILE575108-A004T8V-002 -0,23 EUR 3.894,80 EUR 1006 0012
09/09/2015 09/09/2015 2-FACT.70603 C.SIERRA NEVADA -144,49 EUR 3.750,31 EUR 1013 0203
09/09/2015 09/09/2015 3-GASOIL -30,00 EUR 3.720,31 EUR 1014 0203
09/09/2015 09/09/2015 1-PAN SEMANA 31/08- 06/09 -238,00 EUR 3.482,31 EUR 1015 0203
09/09/2015 31/08/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-08-27/01 -10,00 EUR 3.472,31 EUR 1016 0012
09/09/2015 09/09/2015 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -0,36 EUR 3.471,95 EUR 1017 0012
10/09/2015 10/09/2015 1-PAN SEMANA 24/08-30/08 -291,20 EUR 3.180,75 EUR 1018 0203
14/09/2015 14/09/2015 TORNEO FUTBOLIN JUV.SOCIALISTA 130,00 EUR 3.310,75 EUR 1019 0203
15/09/2015 15/09/2015 ALQUILER SEPTIEMBRE MENOS RETE -330,00 EUR 2.980,75 EUR 1020 0203
15/09/2015 15/09/2015 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 94,87 EUR 3.075,62 EUR 1021 0203
15/09/2015 15/09/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS DONATIVO SEMANAL -94,87 EUR 2.980,75 EUR 1022 0203
15/09/2015 15/09/2015 5-LUZ -316,08 EUR 2.664,67 EUR 1023 0203
17/09/2015 17/09/2015 COMISION DE MANTENIMIENTO -8,00 EUR 2.656,67 EUR 1024 0006
17/09/2015 17/09/2015 2-FACT.73144 C.SIERRA NEVADA -88,80 EUR 2.567,87 EUR 1025 0203
17/09/2015 17/09/2015 1 PAN SEMANA 07-13/09 -226,80 EUR 2.341,07 EUR 1026 0203
18/09/2015 18/09/2015 7-COPICENTRO- TARJETAS IDENT. -35,50 EUR 2.305,57 EUR 1027 0203
18/09/2015 18/09/2015 7-KILOTEX Y CONFECCION -64,25 EUR 2.241,32 EUR 1028 0203
22/09/2015 22/09/2015 4-HUEVOS -45,00 EUR 2.196,32 EUR 1029 0203
22/09/2015 22/09/2015 4-HUEVOS -50,00 EUR 2.146,32 EUR 1030 0203
23/09/2015 23/09/2015 FAC.SC99204 23-9-15-FERR.LAPAZ -25,75 EUR 2.120,57 EUR 1031 0203
25/09/2015 25/09/2015 3-GAS OIL -30,00 EUR 2.090,57 EUR 1032 0203
25/09/2015 25/09/2015 1- PAN SEMANA 14-20/09 -238,00 EUR 1.852,57 EUR 1033 0203



25/09/2015 25/09/2015 PAPELETAS CAMISETAS NURIA 50,00 EUR 1.902,57 EUR 1034 0203
25/09/2015 25/09/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS -80,95 EUR 1.821,62 EUR 1035 0203
25/09/2015 25/09/2015 6-CARNICAS ZUMAQUERO -30,00 EUR 1.791,62 EUR 1036 0203
28/09/2015 28/09/2015 6- CASH SIERRA NEVADA -122,38 EUR 1.669,24 EUR 1037 0203
29/09/2015 29/09/2015 DONACION KUÑADOS 80,95 EUR 1.750,19 EUR 1038 0203
29/09/2015 29/09/2015 DONACION LOS KUÑADOS 91,80 EUR 1.841,99 EUR 1039 0203
29/09/2015 29/09/2015 6- LOS KUÑADOS -91,80 EUR 1.750,19 EUR 1040 0203
30/09/2015 30/09/2015 7-BABIDAS PARIS -19,72 EUR 1.730,47 EUR 1041 0203
30/09/2015 30/09/2015 DONACION MAYORAL OPR.HORMIGA 300,00 EUR 2.030,47 EUR 1042 0203
30/09/2015 30/09/2015 6-OPE. HORMIGA MAYORAL -320,00 EUR 1.710,47 EUR 1043 0203
30/09/2015 30/09/2015 ASOCIACION 997,00 EUR 2.707,47 EUR 1044 0012
30/09/2015 30/09/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-09-18/01 -10,00 EUR 2.697,47 EUR 1045 0012
30/09/2015 30/09/2015 COMISION PRESENTACION PROCESO -5,38 EUR 2.692,09 EUR 1046 0012
01/10/2015 01/10/2015 1- PAN SEMANA 21 AL 27/09 -238,00 EUR 2.454,09 EUR 1047 0203
02/10/2015 02/10/2015 RTG.S/SOP.RTGRO SIN LTA/CHEQUE (MÁQUINA CORTAR) -1.460,00 EUR 994,09 EUR 1048 0203
05/10/2015 05/10/2015 1-PAN 5/10 -82,50 EUR 911,59 EUR 1051 0203
06/10/2015 06/10/2015 DONACION LOS KUÑADOS 5/10 98,78 EUR 1.010,37 EUR 1052 0203
06/10/2015 06/10/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS -98,78 EUR 911,59 EUR 1053 0203
06/10/2015 06/10/2015 ALQUILER OCTUBRE MENOS RETENCI -330,00 EUR 581,59 EUR 1054 0203
06/10/2015 06/10/2015 CANDADO Y ENCHUFE -12,79 EUR 568,80 EUR 1055 0203
06/10/2015 30/09/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-09-18/01 -20,00 EUR 548,80 EUR 1056 0012
06/10/2015 06/10/2015 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -0,36 EUR 548,44 EUR 1057 0012
07/10/2015 05/10/2015 PEPEMOBILE575108-A004T8V-002 -0,48 EUR 547,96 EUR 1058 0203
09/10/2015 09/10/2015 3-GAS OIL -30,00 EUR 517,96 EUR 1060 0203
09/10/2015 09/10/2015 2-CASH SIERRA NEVADA -26,14 EUR 491,82 EUR 1062 0203
09/10/2015 09/10/2015 COMISION DEVOLUCION PROCESO -0,36 EUR 491,46 EUR 1063 0012
09/10/2015 30/09/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-09-18/01 -10,00 EUR 481,46 EUR 1064 0012
13/10/2015 13/10/2015 FUNDACION REIKI 240,00 EUR 721,46 EUR 1065 0203
13/10/2015 13/10/2015 7-FACT.DETEX PLAGA -50,09 EUR 671,37 EUR 1066 0203
13/10/2015 13/10/2015 6-REIKI AC6-FACT.REIKI ACEITE -219,45 EUR 451,92 EUR 1067 0203
13/10/2015 13/10/2015 6-FACT REI6-FACTURA REIKI -28,72 EUR 423,20 EUR 1068 0203
13/10/2015 07/10/2015 BLUE TUBE 400000-ES31000G9326 -100,00 EUR 323,20 EUR 1069 0028
19/10/2015 19/10/2015 2-FACT.81950 C.SIERRA NEVADA -127,09 EUR 196,11 EUR 1070 0203
19/10/2015 20/10/2015 DOMIC.AEAT001001-115624504009 -194,70 EUR 1,41 EUR 1071 0012
20/10/2015 20/10/2015 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 91,40 EUR 92,81 EUR 1072 0203
20/10/2015 20/10/2015 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 89,68 EUR 182,49 EUR 1073 0203



20/10/2015 20/10/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS SEMANA 12-18/10 -91,40 EUR 91,09 EUR 1074 0203
20/10/2015 20/10/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS SEMANA 19-25/10 -89,68 EUR 1,41 EUR 1075 0203
23/10/2015 23/10/2015 6- LOS KUÑADOS -32,40 EUR -30,99 EUR 1076 0203
30/10/2015 30/10/2015 OPERACION HORMIGA -MAYORAL 300,00 EUR 269,01 EUR 1077 0203
30/10/2015 30/10/2015 3-GASOIL -30,00 EUR 239,01 EUR 1078 0203
30/10/2015 30/10/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS-OPERACION HORMIG -309,54 EUR -70,53 EUR 1079 0203
02/11/2015 02/11/2015 ASOCIACION 997,00 EUR 926,47 EUR 1080 0012
02/11/2015 02/11/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-10-26/01 -10,00 EUR 916,47 EUR 1081 0012
02/11/2015 02/11/2015 COMISION PRESENTACION PROCESO -161,54 EUR 754,93 EUR 1082 0012
03/11/2015 03/11/2015 2-FACT.85933 C.SIERRA NEVADA -97,99 EUR 656,94 EUR 1083 0203
04/11/2015 04/11/2015 COMISION PRESENTACION PROCESO 161,54 EUR 818,48 EUR 1084 0203
04/11/2015 04/11/2015 COMISION DE MANTENIMIENTO 8,00 EUR 826,48 EUR 1085 0203
04/11/2015 04/11/2015 COMISION DE MANTENIMIENTO 8,00 EUR 834,48 EUR 1086 0203
04/11/2015 04/11/2015 COMISION DE MANTENIMIENTO 8,00 EUR 842,48 EUR 1087 0203
04/11/2015 04/11/2015 COMISION DE MANTENIMIENTO 8,00 EUR 850,48 EUR 1088 0203
05/11/2015 02/11/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-10-26/01 -20,00 EUR 830,48 EUR 1089 0012
06/11/2015 04/11/2015 PEPEMOBILE575108-A004T8V-002 -0,76 EUR 829,72 EUR 1090 0203
09/11/2015 09/11/2015 3-GASOIL -30,00 EUR 799,72 EUR 1091 0203
09/11/2015 09/11/2015 2-FACT.87669 C.SIERRA NEVADA -14,58 EUR 785,14 EUR 1092 0203
10/11/2015 10/11/2015 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 104,38 EUR 889,52 EUR 1093 0203
10/11/2015 10/11/2015 RECLAMACION POSIC.DEUDORAS -35,00 EUR 854,52 EUR 1094 0203
10/11/2015 10/11/2015 DONATIVO SEMANAL LOS KUÑADOS 103,03 EUR 957,55 EUR 1095 0203
10/11/2015 10/11/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS 26/10-01/11 -104,38 EUR 853,17 EUR 1096 0203
10/11/2015 10/11/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS 09/11-15/11 -103,03 EUR 750,14 EUR 1097 0203
11/11/2015 11/11/2015 DONATIVO PARTICULAR 20,00 EUR 770,14 EUR 1098 0030
11/11/2015 11/11/2015 ALQUILER NOVIEMBRE MESNOS RETE -330,00 EUR 440,14 EUR 1099 0203
11/11/2015 11/11/2015 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA SEPA -3,50 EUR 436,64 EUR 1100 0203
11/11/2015 02/11/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-10-26/01 -10,00 EUR 426,64 EUR 1101 0012
11/11/2015 02/11/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-10-26/01 -10,00 EUR 416,64 EUR 1102 0012
11/11/2015 02/11/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-10-26/01 -10,00 EUR 406,64 EUR 1103 0012
16/11/2015 13/11/2015 BLUE TUBE 400000-ES31000G9326 -177,87 EUR 228,77 EUR 1104 0028
18/11/2015 18/11/2015 INGRESO   INGRESO EN EFECTIVO 60,00 EUR 288,77 EUR 1105 0177
18/11/2015 18/11/2015 2- FACT.90264 C.SIERRA NEVADA -105,08 EUR 183,69 EUR 1106 0203
18/11/2015 18/11/2015 3-GASOIL -30,00 EUR 153,69 EUR 1109 0203
18/11/2015 18/11/2015 TICKETS OBRA TEATRO LORCA -30,00 EUR 123,69 EUR 1110 0203
18/11/2015 13/11/2015 DEV.REC. 400000-ES31000G9326 177,87 EUR 301,56 EUR 1111 0203



19/11/2015 19/11/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 40,00 EUR 341,56 EUR 1112 0030
19/11/2015 19/11/2015 INGRESO   INGRESO EN EFECTIVO 50,00 EUR 391,56 EUR 1113 3060
20/11/2015 20/11/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 50,00 EUR 441,56 EUR 1114 0030
20/11/2015 20/11/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 50,00 EUR 491,56 EUR 1115 0030
20/11/2015 20/11/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 100,00 EUR 591,56 EUR 1116 0030
20/11/2015 20/11/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 20,00 EUR 611,56 EUR 1117 0030
20/11/2015 20/11/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 50,00 EUR 661,56 EUR 1118 0030
23/11/2015 23/11/2015 BLUE TUBE 400000-DOMT.1105 -127,05 EUR 534,51 EUR 1119 0012
25/11/2015 25/11/2015 4-HUEVOS -50,00 EUR 484,51 EUR 1120 0203
25/11/2015 25/11/2015 4-HUEVOS -50,00 EUR 434,51 EUR 1121 0203
27/11/2015 27/11/2015 OPERACION HORMIGA 300,00 EUR 734,51 EUR 1122 0203
27/11/2015 27/11/2015 OPERACION HORMIGA -320,53 EUR 413,98 EUR 1123 0203
27/11/2015 27/11/2015 PLANCHA ELECTRICA -19,00 EUR 394,98 EUR 1124 0203
27/11/2015 27/11/2015 IV DESAYUNO SOLIDARIO (CEMI) 500,00 EUR 894,98 EUR 1125 0193
30/11/2015 30/11/2015 4-FACTURA HUEVOS 20/10 A 10/11 -200,00 EUR 694,98 EUR 1126 0203
30/11/2015 30/11/2015 ASOCIACION 997,00 EUR 1.691,98 EUR 1127 0012
30/11/2015 30/11/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-11-25/01 -10,00 EUR 1.681,98 EUR 1128 0012
02/12/2015 02/12/2015 5- LUZ -213,14 EUR 1.468,84 EUR 1129 0203
02/12/2015 02/12/2015 3-GASOIL -30,00 EUR 1.438,84 EUR 1130 0203
02/12/2015 02/12/2015 2-FACT.94170 C.SIERRA NEVADA -124,55 EUR 1.314,29 EUR 1131 0203
02/12/2015 30/11/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-11-25/01 -20,00 EUR 1.294,29 EUR 1132 0012
04/12/2015 04/12/2015 PEPEMOBILE575108-A004T8V-002 -0,42 EUR 1.293,87 EUR 1133 0012
09/12/2015 09/12/2015 PAPELETAS 400,00 EUR 1.693,87 EUR 1134 0203
09/12/2015 09/12/2015 BLUE TUBE 400000-ES31000G9326 -127,05 EUR 1.566,82 EUR 1135 0012
10/12/2015 30/11/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-11-25/01 -10,00 EUR 1.556,82 EUR 1136 0012
11/12/2015 11/12/2015 ALQUILER DICIEMBRE MENOS RETEN -330,00 EUR 1.226,82 EUR 1137 0203
11/12/2015 11/12/2015 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA SEPA -3,50 EUR 1.223,32 EUR 1138 0203
11/12/2015 11/12/2015 DONATIVO LOS KUÑADOS 17/11 98,71 EUR 1.322,03 EUR 1139 0203
11/12/2015 11/12/2015 6-LOS KUÑADOS SEMANA 17/11 -98,71 EUR 1.223,32 EUR 1140 0203
12/12/2015 12/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 20,00 EUR 1.243,32 EUR 1141 0450
12/12/2015 12/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 3,00 EUR 1.246,32 EUR 1142 0350
13/12/2015 13/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 20,00 EUR 1.266,32 EUR 1143 0937
14/12/2015 14/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 50,00 EUR 1.316,32 EUR 1144 0501
14/12/2015 14/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 10,00 EUR 1.326,32 EUR 1145 0738
14/12/2015 14/12/2015 INGRESO   INGRESO EN EFECTIVO 20,00 EUR 1.346,32 EUR 1146 0937
14/12/2015 14/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 13,00 EUR 1.359,32 EUR 1147 0386



14/12/2015 14/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 10,00 EUR 1.369,32 EUR 1148 0370
14/12/2015 14/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 30,00 EUR 1.399,32 EUR 1149 0030
14/12/2015 14/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 30,00 EUR 1.429,32 EUR 1150 0030
14/12/2015 14/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 20,00 EUR 1.449,32 EUR 1151 0030
14/12/2015 14/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 12,00 EUR 1.461,32 EUR 1152 0030
14/12/2015 14/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 15,00 EUR 1.476,32 EUR 1153 0030
14/12/2015 14/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 50,00 EUR 1.526,32 EUR 1154 0030
14/12/2015 14/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 50,00 EUR 1.576,32 EUR 1155 0030
14/12/2015 14/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 25,00 EUR 1.601,32 EUR 1156 0030
14/12/2015 14/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 30,00 EUR 1.631,32 EUR 1157 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 30,00 EUR 1.661,32 EUR 1158 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 20,00 EUR 1.681,32 EUR 1159 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 40,00 EUR 1.721,32 EUR 1160 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 20,00 EUR 1.741,32 EUR 1161 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 30,00 EUR 1.771,32 EUR 1162 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 20,00 EUR 1.791,32 EUR 1163 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 50,00 EUR 1.841,32 EUR 1164 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 75,00 EUR 1.916,32 EUR 1165 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 30,00 EUR 1.946,32 EUR 1166 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 30,00 EUR 1.976,32 EUR 1167 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 30,00 EUR 2.006,32 EUR 1168 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 20,00 EUR 2.026,32 EUR 1169 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 15,00 EUR 2.041,32 EUR 1170 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 15,00 EUR 2.056,32 EUR 1171 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 10,00 EUR 2.066,32 EUR 1172 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 50,00 EUR 2.116,32 EUR 1173 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 20,00 EUR 2.136,32 EUR 1174 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 210,00 EUR 2.346,32 EUR 1175 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 30,00 EUR 2.376,32 EUR 1176 0030
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 2-FACT.97401 C.SIERRA NEVADA -111,04 EUR 2.265,28 EUR 1177 0203
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 4-HUEVOS -100,00 EUR 2.165,28 EUR 1178 0203
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 DONACION GRUPO LIDERAZGO 155,00 EUR 2.320,28 EUR 1179 0357
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 INGRESO   INGRESO EN EFECTIVO 10,00 EUR 2.330,28 EUR 1180 2034
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 TERESA (ESTEPONA) 20,00 EUR 2.350,28 EUR 1181 0131
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 FACT.PAN 15 A 21/11 -267,90 EUR 2.082,38 EUR 1182 0203
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA SEPA -3,50 EUR 2.078,88 EUR 1183 0203



15/12/2015 15/12/2015 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA SEPA 3,50 EUR 2.082,38 EUR 1184 0203
15/12/2015 15/12/2015 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA SEPA 3,50 EUR 2.085,88 EUR 1185 0203
16/12/2015 16/12/2015 MARIANO VILLAVERDE MORILLA 300,00 EUR 2.385,88 EUR 1186 0203
17/12/2015 15/12/2015 INTS.A N/F1609201515122015 -0,30 EUR 2.385,58 EUR 1187 0006
17/12/2015 15/12/2015 COMI.EXCED1609201515122015 -15,00 EUR 2.370,58 EUR 1188 0006
18/12/2015 18/12/2015 7-FACT.PAPELETAS SORTEO 22/12 -30,00 EUR 2.340,58 EUR 1189 0203
18/12/2015 18/12/2015 FACT.PAN 22 A 28/11 -288,29 EUR 2.052,29 EUR 1190 0203
18/12/2015 18/12/2015 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA SEPA -3,50 EUR 2.048,79 EUR 1191 0203
18/12/2015 18/12/2015 A.M.A.AGRU432895-003055754301 -172,78 EUR 1.876,01 EUR 1192 0012
21/12/2015 21/12/2015 3- GASOIL -30,00 EUR 1.846,01 EUR 1193 0203
21/12/2015 21/12/2015 7-ITV 2606FYD -36,95 EUR 1.809,06 EUR 1194 0203
22/12/2015 22/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 60,00 EUR 1.869,06 EUR 1195 0030
22/12/2015 22/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 200,00 EUR 2.069,06 EUR 1196 0030
22/12/2015 22/12/2015 AMIGO INVISIBLE ELVA 74,50 EUR 2.143,56 EUR 1197 0203
24/12/2015 24/12/2015 TRABAJADORES MAYORAL 550,00 EUR 2.693,56 EUR 1198 0146
29/12/2015 29/12/2015 FACT.PAN 29/11 A 05/12 -294,11 EUR 2.399,45 EUR 1199 0203
29/12/2015 29/12/2015 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA SEPA -3,50 EUR 2.395,95 EUR 1200 0203
29/12/2015 29/12/2015 FACT.PAN 06/12 AL 12/12 -311,58 EUR 2.084,37 EUR 1201 0203
29/12/2015 29/12/2015 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA SEPA -3,50 EUR 2.080,87 EUR 1202 0203
29/12/2015 29/12/2015 CLIENTE 998000/004523/ PAGO DE -384,25 EUR 1.696,62 EUR 1203 0203
29/12/2015 29/12/2015 COMISION TRANSFERENCIA SEPA -3,50 EUR 1.693,12 EUR 1204 0203
30/12/2015 30/12/2015 DONACIÓN PARTICULAR 100,00 EUR 1.793,12 EUR 1205 0030
31/12/2015 31/12/2015 ASOCIACION 997,00 EUR 2.790,12 EUR 1206 0012
31/12/2015 31/12/2015 ASOCIACION396170/2015-12-28/01 -10,00 EUR 2.780,12 EUR 1207 0012


